
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
13.05.2017     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.46.10
Unterhebelrepetierer 25m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 13.05.2017 20:30 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008334SpSch Oldenburg-I. 283 Ringen

151 Hahn, Peter 90
152 Westphal, Marcel 91
153 Weißflog, Thore 102

2 PI 013453SchV Rellingen I 229 Ringen

201 Klode, Mike 79
204 Zimmermann, Thomas 82
207 Zimmermann, Timo 68

3 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende-I. 223 Ringen

244 Krumbholz, Michael 56
241 Frobarth, Michael 86
242 Carstens, Fred 81

4 HL 010377HubertusG Kücknitz 217 Ringen

182 Reimer, Norbert 74
178 Schwitzki, Martina 55
177 Westphal, Berndt 88

5 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel 123 Ringen

252 Schlenther-Lison, Diane 28
209 Lison, Jörg 48
208 Westphal, Alexander 47



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
13.05.2017     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.46.10

Unterhebelrepetierer 25m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 13.05.2017 20:31 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 153 Weißflog, Thore OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 28 16 30 28 102
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 3,0 3,0 0,0 1,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 19 121

2 125 Haardt, Hinnerk RD 0... TSV Flintbek 18 23 25 27 93
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 2,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 20 113

3 151 Hahn, Peter OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 21 20 23 26 90
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 3,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 0,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 22 112

4 152 Westphal, Marcel OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg-I. 23 16 22 30 91
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 20 111

5 147 Müller, Michele-Gero OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 16 19 26 27 88
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 18 106

6 177 Westphal, Berndt HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 19 19 24 26 88

7 135 Nietzschellack, Sven NM 0... SchV Neumünster 19 19 23 26 87

8 241 Frobarth, Michael IZ 01... MSC Siethwende-I. 17 23 23 23 86

9 204 Zimmermann, Thomas PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 13 17 26 26 82
10 242 Carstens, Fred IZ 01... MSC Siethwende-I. 15 18 22 26 81
11 127 Fischer, Helge KI 00... SchV Kiel 12 17 21 29 79
12 201 Klode, Mike PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 14 18 21 26 79
13 133 Zonak, Frank KI 00... 1. Kieler Vorderlader Verein 20 16 22 20 78
14 136 Sparringa, Frank NM 0... SchV Neumünster 14 16 22 23 75
15 182 Reimer, Norbert HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 11 17 22 24 74
16 205 Bannert, Gerd PI 01... SchV Rellingen II 11 23 18 21 73
17 128 Rulofs, Michael KI 00... SchV Kiel 10 9 24 26 69
18 207 Zimmermann, Timo PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 17 9 15 27 68
19 200 Zingelmann, Jan-Hendrik PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 9 11 19 24 63
20 131 Hermes, Jürgen KI 00... 1. Kieler Vorderlader Verein 13 17 18 15 63
21 244 Krumbholz, Michael IZ 01... MSC Siethwende-I. 12 16 13 15 56
22 178 Schwitzki, Martina HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 11 10 19 15 55
23 209 Lison, Jörg PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel 9 10 9 20 48
24 208 Westphal, Alexander PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel 10 12 13 12 47
25 252 Schlenther-Lison, Diane PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel 5 1 7 15 28
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